Prepared on 06/03/2004 by Sol File name: KDB_SPCcompact_GB.doc     1/2
Document number  Description:   Revision 2
Servotechnik
Elektronik
SPCcompact
Strip Position Controller
Concise data sheet
Function: Compact strip position controller

IP protection  IP54
* Only one of the two 2nd options proposed can be adopted
Type code
          SPCc 2. x x x  . x
2nd generation
0: without power pack
1: power pack horizontal
2: power pack vertical
0: without 1st option
1: with ±15V f. sensor system
0: without 2nd option
1: with Profibus
2: D/A module
0: without enclosure
1: encl. GES11 with ECU01.1
2: encl. GES11 with ECU01.5